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Drone Service Providers UEN Contact Person Contact Email

AeroLion Technology Pte. Ltd. 2014341410D Wang Fei wangfei@aerolion.com

ANDES Consultants Pte Ltd 201301219K Tong Kam Fei tongkf@andesconsultants.com

Avetics Global Pte Ltd 201320280C Justin Chan justin@avetics.com, team@avetics.com

Claritas Technology Pte. Ltd. 201835996Z Peter Tan
enquiry@claritas-tech.com; 

petertan@blueincube.com

D Consultancy 53276886L Chua Wee Koon wk.chua@dconsultancy.com.sg

Dynamic Edge AI Technologies Pte 

Ltd 
202224972Z

Orly Hermesh; Ronen 

Sharashov, Dennis Koh

orly@dynamicedge.ai ; ronen@dynamicedge.ai; 

dennis@dynamicedge.ai

E M Services Pte. Ltd. 198803538N Cherry Jiang cherryjiang@emservices.com

Garuda Robotics Pte Ltd 201401225D Ong Jiin Joo hello@garuda.io

H3 Dynamics Pte. Ltd. 201512674M Shaun Koo shaun@h3dynamics.com

ML Façade Inspection Pte Ltd 202101809D Mark Lee mlfacadeinspection@gmail.com

Operva.AI 202038440D Chris Chua hello@operva.ai

Singapore Inspection & 

Engineering
202114343D Shi Xiang xiang.shi@screeningeagle.com

Solomon Holistic Solutions Pte Ltd 197701952K Ronald Yong ideas@solomonhs.com

TUV SUD ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 199509063W Reese Seah reese.seah@tuvsud.com

Flare Dynamics 201224460G Vincent Loh Vincent.loh@flaredynamics.com

BC DRONES SERVICES (PTE) 202221911D Bob Chua bob.chua@bcdrones.sg

SETSCO Services Pte Ltd 196900269D

Ms Prathipa Devi 

Sundaraju; Mr Sze 

Thiam Song

prathipa@setsco.com; szets@setsco.com

Contact Person Email: choy_kong_yan@bca.gov.sg
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